

1240-789 West Pender Street Vancouver, B.C. V6C 1H2 Telephone: (604) 683-3995

Liberty Leaf Added to CSE Composite Index

Vancouver, *BC* – *March* 24, 2017: Liberty Leaf Holdings Ltd. (CSE: LIB and FSE: HN3P) (the "Company" or "Liberty Leaf) is pleased to announce that the Company has been added to the CSE Composite Index. The index is comprised of listed company shares that meet market capitalization, trading and seasoning criteria established by the Exchange and was launched to measure the performance of equity securities listed on the CSE Exchange.

"The inclusion of Liberty Leaf to the CSE Composite Index validates the ongoing efforts by our Team in creating shareholder value," stated Will Rascan, President & CEO of LIB. "We continue to work diligently to further our company's growth by sourcing and securing additional revenue generating investments within the cannabis sector."

CSE Composite Index

The CSE Composite Index is a broad indicator of market activity for the Canadian Securities Exchange (CSE). With approximately 75% coverage of all equities listed on the CSE it is a uniquely positioned gauge of the Canadian small cap market. The index provides a distinctly different risk/return profile than the broad Canadian equity market. Please refer to the following link for further information regarding the CSE Composite Index.

About Liberty Leaf

Liberty Leaf Holdings Ltd (CSE: LIB and FSE: HN3P) is a new Canadian-based, public company whose focus is to build and support a diversified portfolio of cannabis sector businesses, including cultivation, value added CBD/THC products, biotech research, and supply chain products within this dynamic and fast growing sector.

For further info on the Company please visit www.libleaf.com or email will@libleaf.com.

On Behalf of the Board

Will Rascan, President & CEO Liberty Leaf Holdings Ltd.

Phone: 604-683-3995

Neither the Canadian Securities Exchange nor its Market Regulator (as that term is defined in the policies of the Canadian Securities Exchange) accepts responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this release.

This news release may contain forward-looking statements based on assumptions and judgments of management regarding future events or results. Such statements are subject to a variety of risks and uncertainties which could cause actual events or results to differ materially from those reflected in the forward looking statements. The company disclaims any intention or obligation to revise or update such statements.